Ratings of Horses under BTC Rules As On 07-06-2022

A STAR IS BORN

ABLE ONE

ACASTER

ACEROS

ACTIVATED

ADELA

AEROSPEED

AFERPI

AGUILA

AHERNE

AIR BLAST

AIR DISPLAY

AIRCRAFT

AKASI

ALBERETTA

ALEEF

ALEXIS ZORBA

ALL ATTRACTION

ALL ATTRACTIVE

ALMANACH

ALTAIR

ALTAMONTE

AMARA

AMAZING LUCK

AMAZONITE

AMRELI

ANAKIN

ANALECT

ANNE BOLEYN

ANOTHER RAINBOW

ANSALDO

ANTIBES

ANTILOPE

APOLLO LIGHT

APPSARA

ARCANA

ARECA ANGEL

96

25

22

43

12

16

21

38

29

38

33

26

27

14

54

31

34

40

65

43

15

15

22

23

26

35

43

50

22

23

28

70

25

21

41

46

15

ARMORY

ART POWER

ARTESIAN

ARTHUR

ARTIANA

ASCOVAL

ASHWA BRAVO

ASHWA MAGADHEERA

ASHWA YUDHVIR
AUGUSTINA
AUGUSTO
AUGUSTUS CAESAR
AUTOMATIC

AYR

AZTEC QUEEN
BABA VOSS
BAHURUPAH
BALLERINA
BALTIMORE
BANGOR ON DEE
BANKSY
BARONESS
BELDONA
BELLAGIO
BELLATOR
BELLI DEEPA
BELVEDERE
BENEDICTION
BENIGNITY
BENTAYGA
BESUGE
BIMARAN CASKET
BLACK VELVET
BLACK WHIZZ
BLAZING ENGINE
BRAMASTRAM

BROOKLYN SUPREME

34

25

25

46

20

63

110

39

43

21

33

103

96

45

60

23

10

47

40

40

30

22

16

44

105

18

32

40

20

25

27

22

22

17

11

23

31

BY THE BOOK

CAESARS PALACE

CAMELEONS IMAGE

CAPABLE

CAPITAL GAIN

CAPRI GIRL

CARACAS

CASEY

CATCH THE CROWN

CAVALLINI

CHAIN OF THOUGHTS

CHALLENGING STAR

CHANDRA KANTA

CHARMAINE

CHINESE PRINCESS

CHIRAAG

CHISOX

CHOPIN

CHRISTOPHER WREN

CHUL BUL RANI

CINCO DE MAYO

CLASSIC CHARM

CLEVER HANS

COLONEL HARTY

COMEONSON

COMMANDPOST

COOL RIDER

COPPER SUNRISE

CORFE CASTLE

COUNTRY'S JEWEL

CROWN CONSORT

CYRENIUS

DALLAS DRIFTER

DARAHASINI

DARING SWEETHEART

DARK VISION

DARWIN

20

41

45

45

14

26

60

37

14

61

14

18

16

21

37

87

28

40

20

27

27

67

17

18

45

32

108

19

44

42

25

35

13

27

41



DAWN RISING

DE VILLIERS

DEBONAIR

DECISION MAKER

DEFINING POWER

DEL MAR

DEVILS MAGIC

DEXA

DIVINE BLESSINGS

DIVINE MASCULINE

DIVINE RAY

DIVYA SHAKTHI

DOMINA

DON'S DEN

DONNA BELLA

DOUGLAS

DR LOGAN

DRAGON'S GOLD

DREAMS AHEAD

DRUMS OF WAR

ECO FRIENDLY

ELECTRIC BLUE

ELITE AGENT

ELITE CROWN

ELUSIVE GIRL

EMBOSOM

EMERALDO

ENID BLYTON

ENIGMA

ESTELLA

ETERNAL BLAZE

ETERNAL PRINCESS

ETOSHA

EVALDO

EXALTED DREAM

EXTRAORDINARY

FAITH

FAITH OF SUCCESS

FAVORITO

FERNET BRANCA

20

70

27

25

26

43

48

50

33

21

41

19

36

16

50

48

37

41

19

25

29

27

26

23

37

30

25

85

108

17

85

51

56

67

19

23

50

96

22

39

FICTIONEER

FIERCE FIGHTER

FIRST IMPRESSION

FIRST ROYALIST

FLAMBOYANT GIRL

FLAMINGO ROAD

FLOWER OF PARADISE

FLYING QUEST
FOREST FLAME
FOREVER TOGETHER
FORSETI
FORTUNATE SON
FOUR WHEEL DRIVE
FOVEAL VISION
FREDERICO
GALACTICAL
GALLIC
GARAMOND
GENERAL PATTON
GERONTOCRAT
GIANT STAR
GLORIOUS DAYS
GOLD GRAY
GOLDEN OAKS
GOLDEN TIME
GOLDEN VISION
GOOD TIME INDEED
GREEN CHANNEL
GREY CHANNEL
GRIFFIN

GUN POINT
GUNMASTER
HABANERO
HANDSOME MOVER
HANDSOME ROCKY
HARMONIA
HAWKING

HE'S THE ONE
HIGH OPINION

HOOFED WONDER

33

10

56

25

22

29

22

50

116

64

36

36

51

21

23

55

14

52

57

40

100

18

108

16

54

45

63

45

64

34

25

19

25

16

48

14

17

23

22

HOPE ISLAND
HUKUM

ICE PRINCE
ICELANDIC
IMMORTAL GUEST
IMPECCABLE
IMPERIAL BLUE
IMPERIAL POWER
IN A BREEZE
INDIAN PHARAOH
INFINITE SPIRIT
JACK RYAN

JAI VIKRAM

JAKE

JAN ZIZKA

JAVA PENINSULA
JE NE SAIS QUOI
JERSEY LEGEND
JOHN CONNOR
JOHNNIE BLACK
JOHNNY BRAVO
JOKSHAN
JULIETTE
KARANVEER
KATANA
KENSINGTON
KENSINGTON COURT
KEYSTONE
KING'S RANSOM
KING LOUIS
KINGS SPEECH
KLOCKNER
KNIGHT IN HOOVES
KNOTTY CITY
KNOTTY IN BLUE
KNOTTY PRINCESS
KNOTTY WOODS
KONICHIWA
KVASIR

LA REINA

38

70

25

33

20

28

57

a7

38

50

16

61

88

12

23

30

19

25

25

30

27

122

60

43

58

47

48

55

44

29

25

83

38

35

18

25

10

53

38



LADIDA

LADY SUPREMOS

LAGARDE

LAGOPUS

LAKE TAHOE

LANTANA

LAST WISH

LAUTERBRUNNEN

LEONARDO

LIBERATION

LIGHT OF LOVE

LIGHTNING CHARLIE

LIGHTNING FLAME

LIMITED EDITION

LIMITED SOURCE

LORD FRANKEL

LORD VADER

LORDS OF LEGEND

LOVE

LUCKY AGAIN

LUCKY CHANCE

LUMINARY STAR

LYCURGUS

MARCO POLO

MARK ONE

MASTER OF SUCCESS

MATERA

MAX MUELLER

MEASURE OF TIME

MEGA SUCCESS

MEMORABLE TIME

MEMORITER

MESSALA

MICHIGAN MELODY

MILLBROOK

MINIVER ROSE

MIRACLE

MISTER MOONLIGHT

MITSURO

MOJITO

43

28

118

45

77

34

58

28

49

29

17

15

17

24

47

63

59

26

18

25

60

25

36

26

25

19

25

11

42

22

20

42

19

48

36

43

92

56

40

45

MOON'S BLESSING

MORRANE GABRIELLA

MOUNT VIEW

MOUNTAIN LION

MOVING AHEAD

MR HUMBLE

MRS THATCHER

MUIRFIELD

MULTIFACETED

MULTISTARRER

MUSTERION

MY VISION

MYSTIC EYE

MYSTICAL MERKABAH

N R | SUPERPOWER

NIKOLINA

NOBLE RULER

OBSIDIAN

OCEAN DUNES

OMBUDSMAN

ON TARGET

ONCE YOU GO BLACK

ONLY YOU

OOH LA LA

OSIBISA

OSIRIS

OWN LEGACY

OZARK

PANAMA

PARADISE BECKONS

PASTICHE

PELUCHE

PERFECT HALO

PERFECT HELLA

PERFECT RENDITION

PEYO

PHILOSOPHY

PHOENIX SURPRISE

PINK JASMINE

PISSARRO

48

33

31

65

29

26

18

40

120

50

46

22

51

24

44

37

19

65

38

34

22

29

26

16

30

39

25

41

14

27

57

11

21

39

51

44

17

49

50

PLACE VENDOME
PLEROMA
POLISHED GIRL
PORT OF BEAUTY
POWERFUL LADY
PRAIA DO CASSINO
PRESIDENTIAL
PRICELESS GOLD
PRIDE'S ANGEL
PRINCE ABIR
PRINCE O' WAR
PRINCESS AURA
PRINCESS GLORIA
PRINCESS JASMINE
PROMISE KEPT
PSYCHIC WARRIOR
QUEEN OF SANDS
QUEEN REGNANT
QUEEN SPIRIT
RAINBOW RISING
RAVISHING FORM
REALIA

RED LUCIFER
REGAL COMMAND
REGAL FORCE
REGAL MELODY
REMONTOIR
RHAPSODY IN GREEN
RIGHTLY NOBLE
RING MASTER
RORITO

ROSY RAPUNZEL
ROUDY

RUDRAM

RULE OF LAW
RULING GODDESS
RUSSIAN ROMANCE
SACRAMENT
SACRED CREATOR

SADLER'S LEGACY

33

30

44

26

51

15

68

106

67

58

30

22

55

49

77

34

39

58

15

46

33

25

50

22

34

25

25

29

26

31

24

25

58

33

16

30



SAINTHOOD

SAND CASTLES
SATISFY
SCARAVAGGIO
SCHAFENBERG
SCRIBBLING HOPPER
SEA BLUSH

SEA LION

SEA OF CORTEZ
SECRETSUPERSTAR
SEE MY HEELS
SEKHMET
SENSATIONAL GREY
SERDAR
SHABELLE

SHAN E AZEEM
SHANGHAI QUEEN
SHE'S ALL CLASS
SHE'S INNOCENT
SHE'S SUPERB
SHUBANKAR
SIEGE PERILOUS
SILENT TRIGGAR
SILVARIUS
SILVER DEW
SILVER IKON
SILVER SWIFT
SILVERITA
SINGHSAAB
SKIATHOS

SKY PRINCESS
SKYFIRE

SLICE OF HEAVEN
SLING SHOT
SMASHING BLUE
SMILE AROUND
SMITHSONIAN

SO YOU'RE HERE
SODASHI

SONATA

29

12

24

25

49

40

22

75

81

53

38

22

29

36

42

26

14

25

24

12

25

57

12

62

65

70

34

33

32

20

23

36

20

96

12

42

20

21

42

SOUTHERN CHROME

SOUTHERN DYNASTY

SOUTHERN POWER

SOUTHERN RULER

SOUTHERN WARRIOR

SOUTHERNARISTOCRAT

SPEAKING OF LOVE

SPEAKING OF SKIES

SPEAKING OF STARS

SPECTACULAR

SPEED SEVEN

SPEEDSTER

SPIRIT DANCER

SPORTING MEMORIES

STAR ADMIRAL

STAR CITIZEN

STAR COMET

STAR DOMINATION

STAR GLORY

STAR OF THE HILLS

STAR SHOW

STAR TIMER

STARRY WIND

STELLAR GOLD

STOCKBRIDGE

STRIKING MELODY

STRIKING MEMORY

STRIKING POINT

STRIKING SUPPORT

STUNNING BEAUTY

SUCCESS

SUNSHINE PRINCE

SUNWAY LAGOON

SUPER GLADIATOR

SUPER KIND

SUPER RUFFIAN

SUPERNATURAL

SWEET KISS

SYMPHONY OF SEAS

TACTICAL COMMAND

18

46

45

57

14

33

36

22

103

19

82

33

11

39

28

50

21

25

25

51

27

67

16

33

31

22

27

43

25

30

50

20

22

52

22

22

55

TAIMUR

TALL GIRL

TENALI

TERESITA

THE ADVISER

THE BAWAJI

THE BEGINNING

THE INHERITOR

THE INTRUDER

THE KING N |

THE MATRIX

THE OMEGA MAN

THE PREACHER

THE RESPONSE

THE SENSE

THE SOVEREIGN ORB

THE STRENGTH

THEON

THOUSAND WORDS

THREE ACES

THUNDERSTRUCK

TIFANNY

TIGER RETURNS

TOP DANCER

TOP NEWS

TORONERO

TOUGH COOKIE

TOWERING PRESENCE

TRAFALGAR

TRENSETTER

TRIPLE ALLIANCE

TRIUMPHANT

TRULY EPIC

TURF LEGEND

TURKOMAN

TWILIGHT FAME

TWINKLE FEET

TYTO ALBA

ULTIMATE CHOICE

ULTIMATE POWER

95

22

35

65

25

80

25

a7

21

23

25

19

27

36

20

91

45

112

55

39

21

34

23

33

15

25

38

45

103

34

25

32

95

95

21

28

45

26

15



ULTIMATE STRIKER 32

UNIQUE STYLE 32
UNYIELDING 38
VICTORY PARADE 115
WAR EAGLE 20
WAR TRAIL 20
WATCHMYSTARS 72
WAY OF LIFE 27
WELCOME SURPRISE 22
WHIZZO 66
WILD EMPEROR 37
WINDSTORM 38
WINGS OF DESIRE 47
WINMYLOVE 46
WONDER WENCH 32
WONDERFUL 39
YUKAN 41
ZEHNASEEB 13
ZHU ZHU ZEST 11
ZUCCARELLI 106

Total Horses: 491

Average Rating 37



